Taste Rite Bakery Menu
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The Card of Taste Rite Bakery from Miami includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $2.1.
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Taste Rite Bakery Menu

Burger

BEEF PATTIE

Side Orders
ACKEE LOAF
Chicken
JERK CHICKEN

Dessert

CORNMEAL PUDDING

Tish find Chips

CHEESE PATTIE

House Specials

MEAT LOAF

Patties

CHICKEN PATTIE

Drink

JAMAICAN CHERRY

$1.9

$3.0

$2.0

$2.0

$1.9

$2.0

$3.0

Vegetarian Dish

VEGGIE PATTY

Bakied Goods

GIZZADA $1.3

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Modifiers

PEPSI (CAN) $0.8

JERK CHICKEN PATTIE $2.0
[ ]

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

BEEF

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

FISH
MEATLOAF
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -18:00
Tuesday 10:00 -18:00
Wednesday 10:00 -18:00
Thursday 10:00 -18:00
Friday 10:00 -18:00
Saturday 10:00 -18:00
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